
Session Start       :   2nd April

Periodic Test        :  15th to 20th July
Mid Term  Exam  :  20th to 25th September
Periodic Test        :  15th to 20th November
Annual Sports      :  3rd week of january
Final Exam          :  2nd of March

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT

HOLIDAY

R.D.Complex, B.Bambaiya, Dahu Chowk(Rosera-Dss Path) 

 Bibhutipur, Samastipur,Bihar-848160                                                                Affiliated 

to CBSE New Delhi Up to +2 Level

ST. XAVIER’S PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE Aff. No. : 330347,                         School Code : 65339

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Apr-2
1

14-Apr Wednesday Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti
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21-Jul Wednesday Bakrid

15-Aug Sunday Independence Day

19-Aug Thursday Moharram

30-Aug Monday Janmastami

2-Oct Saturday Gandhi's Jayanti

11 to 16 Oct Dussehra

4-Nov Thursday Deepawali

10-Nov Wednesday Chhat Puja

11-Nov Thursday Chhat Puja

25-Dec Saturday Christmas Day

1-Jan Saturday New Year

14-Jan Friday Makar Sankranti

26-Jan Wednesday Republic Day

5-Feb Saturday Basant Panchami 

19-Mar Saturday Holi
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